BP/MU Universal Multipoint Trim
ANSI/BHMA GRADE 1
Multipoint Trim
INOX-MKT-MULTIPOINT
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
CONTENTS

15
BP/MU UNIVERSAL MULTIPOINT TRIM
HOW TO ORDER
BP/MU Trim
To order locksets, please describe the additional requirements in the same sequence as below. Please see price book for
parts or additional service upcharge.
ROSE
102 103 104 105101
LEVER FUNCTION
MA10: Passage
MA20: Half Passage, Half Dummy
MA15: Patio Function - American Cylinder
MA55: Entry Function  - American Cylinder
MA25: Patio Function - Euro-profile Cylinder
MA35: Entry Function - Euro-profile Cylinder
MADP: Full Dummy
Trim Lever Function Lever Mounting Finish Handing
MU 105 MA10 -VH 32D LH
1 2 3 4 5 6
HANDING
RH = Right Hand      LH = Left Hand      RHR = Right Hand Reverse  LHR = Left Hand Reverse
FINISH5
6
107 108 109 210106
213 214 217 221211
225 226 227 243223
251 276 300 311244
319 320 344 345318
351 379346
BP MU
Standard:
32D C19G C19 CGY CDB
32 PVD4 10B 19G SP
380
LEVER MOUNTING POSITION
VH = Lever High, Cylinder Below or No Cylinder       VL = Lever Low, Cylinder Below or No Cylinder
4
Unison Hardware, Inc.
6 Wayne Court, Sacramento, CA 95829, USA   Tel: +1.916.388.1888
Email: info@unisonhardware.com
Please visit our website